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Handebol Mirim Feminino

Ana Clara Barbosa da Silva

Ana Paula dos Santos Costa
Betina de Figueiredo Marsiglia
Bianca Cardoso Marques
Camila Cardoso Marques

Erica Machado da Rosa Vergara
Fernanda Silvestro Lima
Gabriela Ferrari Pilz

Heloisa Conforto Rolla

Isabela Carvalho da Silva Zanchet
Isabella Foresti Jaconi

Laura Dull Verle

Maria Antoénia Ribeiro Farias
Maria Fernanda Schemes Spier
Mariana dos Santos Danesi

Rafaela Staubus Rigon

Nome

Turma
72
71
73
73
72
72
72
73
73
73
64
72
85
73
85
85



